T‘lesg_azl Febe 2’4‘
-10:30 ~ Registrar's Office

11:15 - Advanced Standing
2:00 - Tch. Appt. Bureau
2:30 - Militaxy Science
33115 - Psych. Tests
3:30 ~ Univ. Press
4:00 - Aids & Awards

Wednesday, Feb. 25

10:30 ~ Women's Adviser
11:15 - Men's Adviser
Food Lab.
2¢30 -~ Libraries
4:00 - Alumni Assn.
4330 « News Bureau

Th'ur w-l Febo 26
10230 =~ Business Office

11:30 = Thayer Museum
2300 =~ Extension Div.

Friday, Feb. 27
10:30 -~ Museum of Paleon.
11:30 -~ lMuseum of Mammals

Saturday, Feb. £8
10:30 - Corbin #all
11:30 - Wilcox iuseum

Monday, March 2
11:15 ~ Philosophy

2230 - FEconomics

Bugsiness Statistics

Sece Training
Business Research

Tuesd: March 3
10:30 - Pharmacy

Drug Lab.
2:00 - Bldg. & Grounds

Wednesday, March 4

10:30 -~ Journalism
11330 =~ Endowment Assn.
2+30 - Botany
3330 « Biochemistry

BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
for 194e-'43

Thursday, March H
10:30 ~ Sociology

11:30 - Latin & Greek
German
2:00 -~ History
3:00 - Political Science

Saturday, March 14

10:30 -~ Voice

11:00 - Violin
Orchestra

Mon March 16

Bur, Gov't Research 10:30 -~ Public Sch. Music

4:00 - English

Friday, March 6

10:30 -~ Chem. Engr.
2:30 -~ Architecture
3315 - Appl. liech.

L]

Saturday, March 7

10:30 - Mech. Engr.
11:30 -~ Aero. IEngr.

Monday, March 9
10330 = Mining Engr.

Petr. BEngr.
2:30 - Education

Tuesday, March 10

10:30 i ElGC. Eh-gro

11:30 - Engr. Adm.
2:00 - Psychology
3300 - Geology

./*‘”Wed.ne sday, March 11

10530 ~ Physical Education
23230 - Physics
3330 —~ Anatomy

Thursday, March 12
10:30 - Zoology
2:00 - Chemistry
3330 - Mathematics
41230 - Home Economics

Frid March 1
10330 - Civil :Eklgro

11:30 - lMachine Constr.
2330 = Water Lab. &

Sanitary Ingr.
3330 = Weights & lieasures

11:30 - Photo. Bureau
2:30 - Piano
3:00 -~ Fine Arts Adm.
4:;00 ~ Chancellor's Off.
N.Y.A. Office

10:30 o DZ.‘EM- & Painta

2:00 -~ Design
3300 - Organ & Theory
1300 - Band

Wednesda ch 18
10:30 -~ Athletics

11:00 -~ Soc. Sc. Series
11:30 - Humanistic Series
2:30 ~ Physiology

3330 - Bacteriology

4330 -~ Science Bulletin

Thursd. March 1
11:15 ~ Speech & Drama

2:00 -~ Entomology
Entom. Museum
Intom. Field. Derve
3300 -~ Rom. Languages
4300 -~ College Adm.
4330 - Gradunte Adm.

Friday, March 20
10:30 -~ Law
2330 - Geol. Survey

Saturday, March 21
10230 ~ Health Service

Wednesday, April 8
9300 <~ Medicine, at

Kansas City



